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Branch: Computer Science & Engineering   Passed out Year: 2016 

S.N. Name of the Alumni USN 
Passed 

out year 
Email ID 

Alumni 

Status 

(Member/ 

Non 

Member) 

1 Praveenkumar Badaganvi 2HN10CS026 2016 praveenkumar58377@gmail.com Member 

2 Chetan S. Chachadi 2HN11CS006 2016 cchichadi@gmail.com Member 
3 Chetan B. Hanchinmani 2HN11CS007 2016 chetan.hanchinmani@gmail.com Member 
4 Gayatri R. Gudodagi 2HN11CS011 2016 gayatrigudodagi5@gmail.com Member 
5 Irayya Hiremath 2HN11CS013 2016 irayya402@gmail.com Member 
6 Priyanka Anil Patil 2HN11CS024 2016 piyupatil024@gmail.com Member 
7 Raunak A. Patil 2HN11CS033 2016   Member 
8 Aishwarya S. Hiremath 2HN12CS001 2016 aishhiremath08@gmail.com Member 
9 Aishwarya  Patil 2HN12CS002 2016 ashup591@gmail.com Member 
10 Akashdeep Singh 2HN12CS003 2016 tech2akash@gmail.com Member 
11 Akshata B. Palled 2HN12CS004 2016 akshatapalled12@gmail.com Member 
12 Akshata R. Naik 2HN12CS005 2016 akshata.naik691@gmail.com Member 
13 Akshay G Shirganvi 2HN12CS006 2016 shiragaviakshu615@gmail.com Member 
14 Allamaprabhu Teli 2HN12CS007 2016 allamprabhu.teli431@gmail.com Member 
15 Amit M Benachinamardi 2HN12CS008 2016 amitkat@gmail.com Member 
16 Amruta G. Chougale 2HN12CS009 2016 amrutachougale18@gmail.com Member 
17 Amruta Paramaje 2HN12CS010 2016 ambi.param29@gmail.com Member 
18 Arati A. Joshi 2HN12CS012 2016 joshiarati36@gmail.com Member 
19 Avinash K. Huddar 2HN12CS013 2016 avinashamg283@gmail.com Member 
20 Dipti Dattatray Joshi 2HN12CS015 2016 talktodipti83@gmail.com Member 
21 Guruprasad G. Hiremath 2HN12CS016 2016 guruprasadghiremath@gmail.com Member 

22 Kagilkar Pushpanjali Laxman 2HN12CS018 
2016 pushpanjalikagilkar321@gmail.co

m 
Member 

23 Kedar Satish Babaleshwar 2HN12CS019 2016 babaleshwar.kedar@gmail.com Member 
24 Mahalaxmi M. Kalal 2HN12CS020 2016 devzeba@gmail.com Member 
25 Mugali Rahul R. 2HN12CS021 2016 rahulrm2163@gmail.com Member 
26 Nagaraj C. Kalasagonda 2HN12CS022 2016 nagarajkalasagonda@gmail.com Member 
27 Namrata N. Dhang 2HN12CS023 2016 namrata.dhang77@gmail.com Member 
28 Patil Sonal Sudhirkumar 2HN12CS025 2016 sonumyworld2011@gmail.com Member 
29 Patil Tushar Bhausaheb 2HN12CS026 2016 patiltushar923@gmail.com Member 
30 Pooja Anil Kurane 2HN12CS027 2016 visit4pooja@gmail.com Member 
31 Pooja S. Patil 2HN12CS028 2016 pooja.patil934@gmail.com Member 
32 Pooja M. Siddeshwar 2HN12CS030 2016 poojasiddeshwar2@gmail.com Member 
33 Pradip S. Chougala 2HN12CS031 2016 pschougala@gmail.com Member 
34 Pranoti Gajanan Desai 2HN12CS032 2016 pranudesai07@gmail.com Member 
35 Praveen Kumar 2HN12CS033 2016 tech2praveen@gmail.com Member 
36 Ravina R. Sidanale 2HN12CS034 2016 rsidanale@gmail.com Member 
37 Renuka M. Majagi 2HN12CS035 2016 majagirenuka123@gmail.com Member 
38 Roshani S. Miraje 2HN12CS036 2016 roshanimiraje123@gmail.com Member 
39 Sapana Yallappa Chougale 2HN12CS037 2016 chougalesapna567@gmail.com Member 

40 Shivaprasad Parashetti 2HN12CS039 
2016 shivaprasadparashetti69@gmail.co

m 
Member 

41 Shrigouri B. Shiradoni 2HN12CS040 2016 shrigourishiradoni@gmail.com Member 
42 Shruti S. Sanadi 2HN12CS041 2016 shrutisanadi2014@gmail.com Member 
43 Sukanya Bellad 2HN12CS043 2016 sukanya.bellad@yahoo.in Member 
44 Sushmita Dharmatti 2HN12CS044 2016 sushmitasd007@gmail.com Member 
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45 Sushmita S. Kulkarni 2HN12CS045 2016 talktosushmita326@gmail.com Member 
46 Tohid H. Mulla 2HN12CS046 2016 tohid.mulla007@gmail.com Member 
47 Usha V. Sutar 2HN12CS047 2016 nayanasonur09@gmail.com Member 
48 Vijaylakshmi Holimath 2HN12CS048 2016 vijaylakshmish234@gmail.com Member 
49 NAWAZ K. RAMPUR 2HN12CS406 2016 nawazrampur77@gmail.com Member 
50 Arpana T. Naik 2HN13CS400 2016 arpana.naik1@gmail.com Member 
51 Ashwini A. Taradale 2HN13CS401 2016 ashwiniat2@gmail.com Member 
52 Komal Jagannath Patil 2HN13CS402 2016 komaljpatil94@gmail.com Member 
53 Pooja S Champannavar 2HN13CS403 2016 poojanidavani@gmail.com Member 
54 Vanishree K Pattar 2HN13CS404 2016 pkvani283@gmail.com Member 
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